
COURSE SCHEDULE 2023
COGNITIVE ANALYTIC THERAPY 
PRACTITIONER TRAINING COURSE YEARONE

WORKSHOPS 
Each day will run from 9.30am-4.30pm. 
Registration commences at 9.15am. 

Location: Orygen, 35 Poplar Road, Parkville 3052. 
Please note that this may change to an online 
format in response to COVID-19 restrictions. 

DAYS ONE AND TWO: 
Wednesday, 8 and Thursday, 9 February 

DAYS THREE AND FOUR: 
Wednesday, 10 and Thursday, 11 May 

DAY FIVE:
Wednesday, 12 July

DAYS SIX AND SEVEN: 
Wednesday, 13 and Thursday, 14 September 

DAYS EIGHT AND NINE: 
Wednesday, 15 and Thursday, 16 November 

COURSEWORK 
1.	 Reflective essay assignment due on: 

Wednesday, 5 July, 9am.* 
2.	 Case presentations on day six:  

Wednesday, 13 September.* 
3.	 Case study assignment due on:  

Wednesday, 27 September, 9am.*
4.	 Reflective journal due on:  

Wednesday, 1 November, 9am.* 

SUPERVISION EVALUATIONS 
1.	 Mid-year supervision evaluation due on: 

Wednesday, 26 July, 9am.* 
2.	 End of year supervision evaluation due on: 

Wednesday, 6 December, 9am.* 

* Due dates are subject to change. 

Submit written assignments to: 

training@orygen.org.au
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Orygen acknowledges the Traditional Owners of the lands we are on and pays respect to their Elders past and present. Orygen recognises and respects their 
cultural heritage, beliefs and relationships to Country, which continue to be important to the First Nations people living today. © 2021 Orygen

GET IN TOUCH
IF YOU’D LIKE MORE 
INFORMATION ABOUT 
ORYGEN, PLEASE CALL  
+61 3 9966 9100 OR  
SEND AN EMAIL TO 
INFO@ORYGEN.ORG.AU
ORYGEN.ORG.AU
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